
BID TITLE:  Science Supplies SPONSORING DISTRICT:  Bonsall Unified School District

BID NUMBER:  2020-201B  DISTRICT CONTACT:  Alexis Kohler

CONTRACT PERIOD:  January 1, 2020  thru December 31, 2020  (760) 631-5200 ext. 1007

MINIMUM QUANTITY FOR FREE FREIGHT:  $50.00   alexis.kohler@bonsallusd.com

Roger Wedig
Hanover Park, IL 60133 619-200-0944

Jim Nesbit
Batavia, IL 60510 flinn@flinnsci.com
Quote #: 214934

Elizabeth Rodriguez
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 847-968-5216

Lolizon Victorio

Quill LLC

100 Schelter Road 800-634-4809 - Toll Free Romi Moormeier
Lincolnshire, IL 60069 800-789-2016 - Fax bid@quill.com
Account #: 6923074 www.quill.com
Quill Bid #: 19-20821

Bio Corporation
3910 Minnesota St. 800-222-9094 - Toll Free Brianna DiMartino
Alexandria, MN 56308 800-332-9094 - Fax info@biologyproducts.com

www.biologyproducts.com

Carolina Biological Supply Co.
2700 York Rd. 800-334-5551 - Toll Free Deb Penny
Burlington, NC 27215 336-538-6330 - Fax quotations@carolina.com
Proposal No. P104999 www.carolina.com

loli@labsuppliesusa.com

www.pasco.com

San Diego, CA 92123 858-571-5587

800-772-8700 - Toll Free Greg Montgomery

Flinn Scientific, Inc.
800-452-1261 - Toll Free
866-452-1436 - Fax

858-571-5562

www.labsuppliesusa.com

roger.wedig@thermofisher.com

www.hand2mind.com bids@hand2mind.com

Fisher Science Education

PO Box 219

4500 Turnberry Dr., Suite A

Account #: 743651-001
800-955-0740 - Fax
800-955-1177 - Toll Free

www.fisheredu.com

www.flinnsci.com

NORTH COUNTY EDUCATIONAL PURCHASING CONSORTIUM

AWARDED VENDOR LIST

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX NUMBER WEBSITE CONTACT NAME

Acorn Naturalists
14742 Plaza Dr., Suite 100 800-422-8886 - Toll Free Mika Stonehawk
Tustin, CA 92780 800-452-2802 - Fax info@acornnaturalists.com

www.acornnaturalists.com

Roseville, CA 95747 916-786-7565 - Fax bids@pasco.com
Reference #: QT114241

PASCO Scientific
10101 Foothills Blvd.

KLM Bio Scientific
8888 Clairemont Mesa Blvd., Suite D

hand2mind, Inc.
500 Greenview Court 800-445-5985 - Toll Free

800-382-9326 - Fax
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Sita Beasley
Appleton, WI 54912-1579 310-200-5778
Account #666630

800-862-0447 - Toll Free Edward V. Mascio
714-893-3613 - Fax emascio@southlandinstruments.com

www.sargentwelch.com

sargentwelchcs@vwr.com

800-962-2660 - Toll Free wardscs@vwr.com

800-635-8439 - Fax

School Specialty

PO Box 1579 888-388-3224 - Toll Free
888-388-6344 - Fax
www.schoolspecialty.com sita.beasley@schoolspecialty.com

Bid #: 7791197316 orders@schoolspecialty.com

800-260-2776 - Toll Free Queenie Takougang
800-494-1036 - Fax queenie.takougang@schooloutfitters.com

sales@schooloutfitters.com
School Outfitters 

3736 Regent Ave. 
Cincinnati, OH 45227

www.schooloutfitters.com 

VWR International DBA: 

Sargent Welch &                 

Ward's Science

5100 West Henrietta Rd.

PO Box 92912

www.wardsci.com

Rochester, NY 14692-9012

800-727-4368 - Toll Free

800-676-2540 - Fax

Debbie Potalivo

858-232-1748

debbie.potalivo@vwr.com

Southland Instruments, Inc.
PO Box 1517
Huntington Beach, CA 92647

www.southlandinstruments.com
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